
6

DI SABATINO

11.00

0

0

11.00

0

0

11.00

11.00

 Batteria n.
CSB

CSB

Ore

Bil
2

1

Batteria n°

Sede di Gara 

Giorno di Gara Ora

Ore

Bil
4

3

CSB

Ore

Bil
2

1

Ore

Bil
6

5

CSB

Ore

Bil
2

1

CSB

Ore

Bil
4

3

Ore

Bil
8

7

CASINO SANREMO

domenica 15 novembre 2015

11.00

Vincente

Lombardia08

Genova24

CSB

Firenze03

Genova33

CSB

Genova28

Firenze02

CSB

Genova25

Pescara01
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7

CORSINI E.

11.00

0

0

11.00

0

0

11.00

11.00

 Batteria n.
CSB

CSB

Ore

Bil
2

1

Batteria n°

Sede di Gara 

Giorno di Gara Ora

Ore

Bil
4

3

CSB

Ore

Bil
2

1

Ore

Bil
6

5

CSB

Ore

Bil
2

1

CSB

Ore

Bil
4

3

Ore

Bil
8

7

CASINO SANREMO

domenica 15 novembre 2015

11.00

Vincente

Lombardia11

Genova37

CSB

Bologna03

Genova36

CSB

Genova32

Lombardia12

CSB

Firenze05

Genova31
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8

BONFIGLIOLI L.

13.00

0

0

13.00

0

0

13.00

13.00

 Batteria n.
CSB

CSB

Ore

Bil
2

1

Batteria n°

Sede di Gara 

Giorno di Gara Ora

Ore

Bil
4

3

CSB

Ore

Bil
2

1

Ore

Bil
6

5

CSB

Ore

Bil
2

1

CSB

Ore

Bil
4

3

Ore

Bil
8

7

CASINO SANREMO

domenica 15 novembre 2015

13.00

Vincente

Lombardia10

Genova38

CSB

Firenze04

Genova35

CSB

Genova29

Lombardia13

CSB

Bologna04

Genova27
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9

BIAGINI M.

13.00

0

0

13.00

0

0

13.00

13.00

 Batteria n.
CSB

CSB

Ore

Bil
2

1

Batteria n°

Sede di Gara 

Giorno di Gara Ora

Ore

Bil
4

3

CSB

Ore

Bil
2

1

Ore

Bil
6

5

CSB

Ore

Bil
2

1

CSB

Ore

Bil
4

3

Ore

Bil
8

7

CASINO SANREMO

domenica 15 novembre 2015

13.00

Vincente

Lombardia09

Genova39

CSB

Genova23

Genova34

CSB

Genova30

Firenze01

CSB

Bologna02

Genova26
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